S.no Full Name: Student id Year: Branch: Mobile Number

1 MUDAVATH GOPI KRISHNA B161902 E1 CIVIL 7989400573

2 Vasanth Kumar begari B151807 E2 ECE 9182675243

3 Karu Prashanth B161830 E1 EEE 9381267695

4 Banasuri Vivek babu B161473 E1 ECE 6303133284

5 Mohan Gaddam B162191 E1 CHEM 8142973339

6 Gummadi madhu B141473 E2 CSE 9959159713

7 Enduri Rahul B161377 E1 ECE 9505557496

8 Gorintla Ajay kumar B171047 PUC-II PUC-II 7032477502

9 Sunkari Ghanshyam B161105 E1 MECH 7989021924
10 Challa Aravind B161240 E1 MECH 9346582653
11 BAGADI VARAPRASAD B141526 E3 MECH 8985528006
12 vamshi B162179 E1 EEE 9440542642
13 BHOORUGU YASHWANTH B161664 E1 EEE 7993782362
14 Jagadishwar Edigi B141225 E3 MECH 7729054451
15 Avanaganti Rajkumar B161782 E1 CIVIL 8465079841
16 Meesa susmith B151300 E2 ECE 9182249699
17 Kaliga koushik B162131 E1 CSE 88886286070
18 Govula Rajesh B162209 E1 CIVIL 9542115605
19 Karanam Satyaprasanna kumar B161379 E1 CSE 9502485916
20 Dandu sai ram sharath B151705 E2 CIVIL 9515897600
21 Tella Salman B161752 E1 ECE 7673905015
22 Nitin Ramagiri B141908 E3 MME 9550697079
23 Akhil Sai Boddu B131560 E4 ECE 8639046974
24 MOHAMMED RIYAZ PASHA B131880 E4 ECE 9000967748
25 AEDLA RAVINDER B131840 E4 ECE 7989982397
26 Masarakal Ravikumar B161702 E1 CSE 7989720700
27 Dayakar B131684 E4 ECE 6302578843
28 Telse Vikas B161916 E1 EEE 9848983358
29 Harshavardhan B161839 E1 CIVIL 6303169706
30 Abhishek Pandey B131041 E4 CSE 9398789242
31 Pandula Venkatesh B172140 PUC-II PUC-II 9849605908
32 GUDIPALLY ABHINAV REDDY B151179 E2 CIVIL 9010770772
33 Palakurla Shiva B161455 E1 CIVIL 8498086647
34 ARUN KUMAR KAYITHA B141073 E3 CIVIL 9908286199
35 KURRA SAIKUMAR B141367 E3 MME 7893433734
36 Sai Teja Kondameedi B171562 PUC-II PUC-II 9492475257
37 Gudise Srikanth B161038 E1 MME 8309557973
38 Gugulavath Rajesh Kumar B141742 E3 CIVIL 8074981982
39 Anirudh laisetti B161704 E1 MECH 6300015387
40 P BHARGAV B161978 E1 CIVIL 7093739373
41 Bhaskar Lokappa B131705 E4 ECE 7013318582
42 PRUTHVIRAJ MADDELA B141622 E3 EEE 7981926539
43 S.Vijay Chandra B161649 E1 ECE 8464041110
44 NANDHALA SRIMAN B131856 E4 ECE 8187026789
45 MANJABAHADURSINGH B141663 E3 CIVIL 8332012883

46 Vennoj Sanjay B161987 E1 ECE 9493040848



47 suresh vadde

48 Muthoju saiteja

49 Kurapati Sai Vikesh

50 Thogari Rohith

51 Vinay varala

52 M KRISHNA NAIK

53 BHUKYA ASHOK

54 MOHAMMAD SAMEER
55 BANDI SANTHOSH

56 Daravath Sreekanth

57 KONDA RAVITEJA

58 Yerrolla Bhaskar

59 M Pavan Kumar

60 KARRE RAJU

61 ODELA VIJAY

62 AVUSALI NAVEEN

63 kasturi sandeep

64 Srikanth Gunnala

65 Gajneni Shashi kumar

66 B Naveen Kumar

67 Raju Rathod Meghavath
68 Jadi rajkumar

69 BogaDhanush

70 Muppidiwar Anand

71 DHANUSH PAGA

72 Pavan kumar murari

73 Avuluri venkata sai reddy
74 Kandi Sai

75 chinthala hrushikesh

76 Garnepalli Bhanu prasad
77 Shiva prakash vannada
78 Duddeda Abhinay

79 K Shiva kumar

80 MADUGULA NAGENDRA BABU
81 Kukudala Janardhan

82 Vanamala Risheek Sai

83 ABHISHEK AKKERA

84 Mudavath Sampath

85 Mohammad Nayeem Pasha
86 Prashanth.Keloth

87 KS D LAKSHMAN KUMAR
88 KOTA AKSHAY

89 Shette vojan

90 BOMMERABOINA JAYANTH
91 M Naveen Reddy

92 K.Naveen

93 Ranjith Mamidipelli

B161624
B161609
B161632
B161145
B141293
B131340
B161931
B161767
B161469
B161903
B161007
B161323
B161551
B161168
B161309
B171497
B161189
B131406
B131315
B131313
B151912
B161403
B161514
B131662
B151115
B151383
B151265
B151057
B141909
B151967
B171614
B141669
B151580
B141855
B132001
B131916
B161671
B151931
B141026
B161892
B141502
B162085
B141402
B151695
B151529
B151516
B151569

El
El
El
El
E3
E4
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
PUC-II
El
E4
E4
E4
E2
El
El
E4
E2
E2
E2
E2
E3
E2
PUC-II
E3
E2
E3
E4
E4
El
E2
E2
El
E3
El
E3
E2
E2
E2
E2

CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
ECE
MECH
ECE
CIVIL
MECH
ECE
MECH
EEE
CIVIL
CIVIL
PUC-II
MECH
ECE
ECE
ECE
EEE
MECH
MME
ECE
ECE
CHEM
CSE
CHEM
ECE
ECE
PUC-II
CIVIL
ECE
CIVIL
ECE
ECE
EEE
CIVIL
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
ECE
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH

6303857364
9676960127
9100322784
9866474610
8639651433
7674943640
9381510318
6281381923
8978727115
7995751920
8897500632
7661971272
9052840441
9133803549
9100893908
9441792665
6300568038
9398440354
7702744818
9963614438
9603063217
6305499683
7989228435
9912056571
8186936027
9505776246
8501998863
8074361837
9491717674
6305694795
9490525696
9912846996
6303353155
7659090439
7702151008
8555093951
7981960695
9963093575
9951441214
7993597840
8919339944
6281879617
8919350800
8919330114
6302938740
8106069682
7981629241



94 Bathula Venkatesh
95 Kota Rakesh
96 ganja sairam
97 Palle Shekar
98 Kothuri chandrakanth
99 V.sai karthikeya
100 Manivenkatasai
101 Mohammad Basheer
102 Murali krishna
103 Rathod Hari
104 Sriman nayak
105 Makka venu
106 BODDUPELLI VAMSHI KRISHNA
107 SIDDU VELPULA
108 PABBOJU HARAHAVARDHAN
109 Vishal Reddy
110 Kotagiri Prashanth goud
111 ADE ANAND
112 PURUSHOTHAM HARISH
113 BADDAM PAVAN REDDY
114 NAGUNURI PAVAN
115 Syed Sohail
116 SUNKARI VENKATESH
117 Boini Sai Kruthik
118 Megavathsandeep
119 R VIKRAM
120 Ramavath Dasru
121 KESHIREDDY SHIVARAMAKRISHNA
122 Votlamgari sanjeev
123 Nenavath Ajay
124 Bandari Satya prakash
125 Bodapati Noble tej
126 Bolla Venu
127 bhukya yakub
128 Goppa Sathish Kumar reddy
129 Akkamgari sai pramod goud
130 Gugulothu Sriram
131 Nuvvula sairam
132 Sakpelly Srikanth
133 Patthi saikumar
134 Abhinav nallanagula
135 ASHOK
136 Sai Krupakar Reddy pathuri
137 Mummani Sravanth Kumar
138 Bandi Sai Dorababu
139 Prashanth Vootla
140 Mangalarapu Bhanuprasad

B151589
B141523
B141533
B141921
B141295
B161655
B151497
B151744
B161679
B151910
B151890
B161087
B131494
B131987
B131140
B151425
B151609
B141278
B151848
B151309
B151683
B141817
B141172
B162121
B161136
B151930
B141849
B131244
B141203
B151933
B161835
B162138
B161636
B131832
B151040
B151635
B161012
B151349
B131120
B151222
B151310
B151261
B151447
B151688
B161824
B151785
B131061

E2
E3
E3
E3
E3
El
E2
E2
El
El
E2
El
E4
E4
E4
E2
E2
E3
E2
E2
E2
E3
E3
El
El
E2
E3
E4
E3
E2
El
El
El
E4
E2
E2
El
E2
E4
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
El
E2
E4

MECH
ECE
CSE
ECE
ECE
EEE
MME
ECE
ECE
MME
CIVIL
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
MME
MECH
ECE
MECH
MECH
MECH
CHEM
CSE
CSE
EEE
MECH
CHEM
CIVIL
ECE
EEE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
CIVIL
CIVIL
CSE
CIVIL
CIVIL
CIVIL
EEE
MECH
CSE
MECH
EEE
CSE
MECH

6303964154
8106838608
8328095268
8897351912
9381018998
9346676572
8919965234
7095051503
8125232438
9951032341
7287988199
6305514522
6300965909
9989068958
6300257208
9100754315
7989819444
9502781831
9440998557
7659909036
9490957080
9963116133
8978852161
8919745682
9346425225
7729815917
8374517288
6300295597
8501984810
9491548796
9000779613
7032016861
7731034016
9110596388
6300258133
7093966914
9704899482
8639200113
8919913424
7780212208
9704429571
9515904898
9494653011
8465977659
7032213872
8121149791
9573532191



141 MAHENDAR ELLANDULA
142 Kanaka Rao pilli

143 D Gopalakrishna

144 Balaga Sai Vinod Kumar
145 Vemuluri Uday Kiran

146 MD SHAFI

147 Sripathi ApurKumar

148 GADDAM SHIVAKOTI

149 JINIKIRI SRIKANTH

150 KANUKUNTLA VENUGOPAL
151 Yashwanth

152 Gaddam Saiganesh

153 sriram akash

154 sandeep guggilla

155 Dharavath Anvesh

156 prudveeraj gikki

157 Ganesh Shivarathri

158 Nomula Rajashekar Reddy
159 L.PRASHANTH

160 Kudire Nagaraju

161 Thipparthy sravan kumar
162 Jeeluka srikanth

163 Kondru pavan kalyan

164 Sreenivas chittipolu

165 Gangadi yashwanth reddy
166 Gade Rajesham

167 Thumula Nagaraju

168 G Vishnutej

169 ANDEKAR SATHISH

170 Singam Vivek

171 Chipirisetti Thirupathi

172 Gurle Ravindar

173 KUSHAL KUMAR VANARASI
174 HANMANTHU RATHOD
175 Kampati Nagendra babu
176 Venkat Akhil Kumar Podugu
177 Allam Naveen

178 THATHA MAHESH BABU
179 Nemmadi Venkat Bhargav
180 SHETTE VOJAN

181 Rathod sainath

182 Sri Harish Peddi

183 bykani srikanth

184 MAHESH UTNOORI

185 MANDULA VAMSHI

186 PALTHYA NARESH

187 URAKONDA SAIKUMAR

B151836
B151028
B141205
B141240
B131709
B151750
B162210
B151118
B131743
B131084
B151064
B161971
B161983
B141438
B141781
N140700
B141375
B131879
B131795
B141068
B171004
B151701
B151780
B151645
B151305
B131066
B141320
B172248
B131068
B151231
B131713
B131797
B131577
B131781
B141885
B131505
B131468
B131049
B131212
B141402
B131479
B151308
b131229
R141989
B131696
B151916
B171620

E2
E2
E3
E3
E4
E2
El
E2
E4
E4
E2
El
El
E3
E3
E3
E3
E4
E4
E3
PUC-II
E2
E2
E2
E2
E4
E3
PUC-II
E4
E2
E4
E4
E4
E4
E3
E4
E4
E4
E4
E3
E4
E2
E4
E3
E4
E2
PUC-II

EEE
MECH
MECH
MECH
ECE
EEE
CSE
CIVIL
CSE
CSE
CSE
CIVIL
CIVIL
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
CIVIL
CIVIL
MECH
PUC-II
MECH
MECH
CHEM
CHEM
ECE
MME
PUC-II
ECE
CIVIL
CIVIL
CSE
CSE
MECH
MECH
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
EEE
ECE
CSE
CIVIL
MME
PUC-II

7893959975
7095455598
8498840573
8341421163
9490585634
6303489075
6302616251
6300426965
8919933082
9676905586
9701796268
9701118821
9133440552
8333098538
7093682775
7674953833
8008704548
9490953779
9381410567
6281329838
9441463973
9182861268
7337011733
9912632552
6302121503
7287061580
9949143408
8985805545
6300690767
7032203548
8978254865
7780209948
7036854424
8309030747
7337489981
8328208951
7032383794
8919356010
8555088190
8919350800
9000499902
8897764646
9704815400
9866346911
8179536904
9573352801
9014592610



188 G. Vinod Kumar

189 Madduri Pavan

190 Rajesh.R

191 Mudavath prashanth
192 Uday vidwan yepuri

193 Aditya Alladi

194 Volle vignesh

195 MOHAMMAD AFROZ
196 SAI CHARAN AKUTHOTA
197 Naga Raju Kusa

198 Ambati Sharan

199 SHIVANEETHIWARSRIKANTH
200 PALLAGANI PRAVEEN
201 Harsha Vardhan Chokkala
202 Porandla Saikumar

203 Lakavath vamshi

204 Chelimala Rajashekar
205 Vislavath Venkat Nayak
206 Prashanth banda

207 Laghishetty vinay kumar
208 Biyyanku akash

209 Parakala Aravind Reddy
210 Deepak velmala

211 RAMULU MUTYALA

212 sambu sairaju

213 Bhondla Mahesh

214 Bommagoni Prashanth
215 Mirza Zafar baig

216 ARBAZ KHAN

217 Konduri nithin

218 Chirneni Sai Nikhil

219 Upender nayak

220 Rasalakiran

221 Narahari Uppuluti

222 MARELLI MAHENDAR
223 Sayagouni Ramakrishna goud
224 Ajmerasaiteja

225 Karthik Thirandasu

226 Bathula praneeth

227 PALGUN THATIPAMULA
228 Bathini mahesh

229 Siddineni baala rama krishna
230 Shanigarapu shivasai
231 Shanigarapu shivasai
232 KALLA VARUN

233 Samala Vishwateja

234 ESSAPALLY NARESH

B151829
B151259
B151354
B151143
B151828
B141994
B141671
B151400
B151280
B151169
B161247
B161218
B151620
B181336
B181571
B182398
B171563
B181660
B182835
B181949
B181908
B181733
B182030
B141583
b181904
B182717
B181019
B182138
B182603
B181697
B171494
B182383
b182510
B181952
B181190
B181757
B182353
B121156
B141875
B182761
B131796
B181457
B181348
B181348
B181289
B181796
B181674
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E2
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E2
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E3
E3
E2
E2
E2
El
El
E2
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-II
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-II
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
E4
E3
PUC-I
E4
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I

CHEM
CHEM
MME
CHEM
CHEM
MECH
CIVIL
CSE
CSE
CSE
MME
MME
MECH
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-II
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-II
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
ECE
CIVIL
PUC-I
ECE
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I

6300540538
9398367010
9182497962
6300594914
9381045220
8500289622
6300288911
9908622064
9542639147
9553168964
9345673679
9963527410
9948733531
9640484897
9701474035
6302798856
9908545367
6303361286
8179131062
9490243601
9490134228
7337047261
7995310734
9553583247
9704214256
9912843095
9951577478
7093174183
6304491720
9515370910
8185093565
8096396612
6304191242
9573510488
7286955490
9553867651
7801021710
8074806670
9676908706
6304043123
8008588678
7993628108
8106509764
8106509764
6305038837
8142364112
8185098082



235 Kothapally Anilkumar
236 M.A.HAMEED SIDDIQUI
237 Jagadish Gosala

238 Swargam Venu

239 T. Harshavardhan
240 Yata swamy

241 Kurma Naveen kumar
242 Devendla Srikanth
243 MAGGIDI VINAY

244 Kokkirala Adithya

245 Badavath Rahul

246 SHERIPALLY MANISH KUMR

247 Matha Suresh Kumar

248 Mancharala Rajesh

249 KUSTHAPURAM SRINIVAS
250 Samuel singaram

251 MUCHARLA RAJKUMAR
252 kothapally vivek

253 Rakesh Pakala

254 B. Ratha saradhi

255 Nam Shiva Teja

256 Janagama raghunandan goud

257 Gundu anurag

258 Kadurka Anil

259 BATTU VISHNU VARMA
260 chella shiva

261 Ellandulla Ganesh

262 BANOTH NAVEEN

263 PORIKA PAVAN

264 Kashinath Jangam

265 Vankdoth Ashok

266 Praveen Reddy

267 Singirala Akhil

268 Kambalapally Naveen
269 Nannapuraju sai dhiraj
270 Bhukya Rakesh

271 G Rohith Prasad

272 Gopu.Sriram

273 Vemula Prashanth
274 M.Pavan kumar

275 SASHI CHARAN

276 MD.KHALEEL

277 Vinay Siram

278 Bojjawar kapileshwar
279 Madipally Charan Kumar
280 Manoj Narmala

281 KOMMU SRIKANTH

B182070
B181163
B151551
B181991
B181048
B181695
B181900
B181850
B181333
B181331
B182362
B181925
B141807
B182225
B182605
B182227
B131404
b182789
B182175
B181521
B181332
B181978
B182250
B181884
B182806
b181542
B181995
B131625
B182373
B151592
B182338
B181675
B151449
B181197
B141948
B182401
B131983
B181614
B131977
B181431
B182592
B181166
B181385
B182741
B182035
B181253
B131601
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E3
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E4
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E4
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PUC-I
PUC-I
E4

PUC-I
PUC-I
ECE
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
CIVIL
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
ECE
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
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PUC-I
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PUC-I
ECE
PUC-I
PUC-I
MECH
PUC-I
ECE
PUC-I
ECE
PUC-I
ECE
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
PUC-I
ECE

9014752087
8919675295
8074071924
9640765416
9573645721
9381823312
9959221147
9505765968
9010536205
8179133202
9381060974
9014763660
9502404309
9705011599
8340967328
7901555403
8919376295
9381996696
6303950452
7660068166
9491540778
9346531306
6301998429
9346532559
9381103113
8187029496
9676995029
7569576511
7702503175
8096827962
6302737774
6303850849
9505048536
6303821936
8185079904
7997026678
9989452580
9398406290
8247779698
9505091002
9603051251
7674860252
9963736317
7989825229
8184805899
9010102500
8329145460



282 JANARDHAN RAO

283 Jakkula rajkumar

284 Mavurapu Sandeep

285 Marapalli pavan

286 Krishna Vishal Mummadi
287 AKKALDEVI VAMSHIKRISHNA
288 Appala danush Kumar

289 Yashwanth nagilla

290 Dalavayee Surendra

291 shashank sonu

292 Kuninti prashanth raj

293 NAINALA SIDDARTHA

294 BALAPURAM TRINAY KUMAR
295 Korra Naveen

296 VEMULA UTTE)

297 Ravinder perumula

298 KONDA KARTHIK

299 Jampala Naveen Kumar

300 G.ABHISHAY

B182195
B171380
B181529
B171862
B151303
B131012
B181325
B181269
B151090
B182842
B182746
B182527
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9989437278
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6304189227
7286834954
7780278525
8466938341
9398435749
7569845274
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9346594229
6303941252
6309258908
9948932865
9381951393
9966914008
6303230549
9346239738
7729952064
7386115020
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